1 magnitudeinc.com714-312-5080  |  CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
PRODUCT
SELECTION GUIDE
2Product Selection Guide MAGNITUDE LIGHTING
n	 Comprehensive Driver & Power Technology Portfolio
n	 Specification and Private Label Solutions
n	 World-Class Manufacturing Partnerships
n	 Coast to Coast Coverage

Constant Voltage
Phase Dimmable
120VAC Input
ELECTRONIC
Constant Voltage
Phase Dimmable
120VAC Input
MULTI-CHANNEL
12 OR 24VDC Output
LISTED Junction Box
MULTI-CHANNEL
12 OR 24VDC Output
LISTED Junction Box
120VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
EZJ120L12DC 60W x 2 (120W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
EZJ180L12DC 60W x 3 (180W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
EZJ192L24DC 96W x 2 (192W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
EZJ288L24DC 96W x 3 (288W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
120VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
JB-2-E60R12DC-qq 2 x 60W (120W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-3-E60R12DC-qq 3 x 60W (180W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-4-E60R12DC-qq 4 x 60W (240W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-5-E60R12DC-qq 5 x 60W (300W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-6-E60R12DC-qq 6 x 60W (360W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-7-E60R12DC-qq 7 x 60W (420W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-8-E60R12DC-qq 8 x 60W (480W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-9-E60R12DC-qq 9 x 60W (540W) 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-2-E96R24DC-qq 2 x 96W (192W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-3-E96R24DC-qq 3 x 96W (288W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-4-E96R24DC-qq 4 x 96W (384W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-5-E96R24DC-qq 5 x 96W (480W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-6-E96R24DC-qq 6 x 96W (576W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-7-E96R24DC-qq 7 x 96W (672W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-8-E96R24DC-qq 8 x 96W (768W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
JB-9-E96R24DC-qq 9 x 96W (864W) 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry
2 TO 4 CHANNEL
17.85” L x 15.00” W x 4.17”H
5 TO 9 CHANNELS
34.70” L x 15.00” W x 4.17”H

Constant Voltage
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
LINDRIVE
ELECTRONIC
Constant Voltage
Phase Dimmable
100-130VAC Input
SINGLE CHANNEL
12 OR 24VDC Output
LISTED Enclosure
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SLT20L12DC
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
SLT20L12DC 20W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SLT40L12DC 40W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SLT60L12DC 60W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SLT20L24DC 20W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SLT40L24DC 40W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SLT60L24DC 60W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
Key Features
• Side Feed Terminal Blocks for
Easy Wiring and Installation
Eliminating the Need for a

ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
SOLIDRIVE SERIES
ELECTRONIC
Constant Voltage
0-10V OR
NON Dimmable
120-277VAC Input
SINGLE CHANNEL
12, 24, 36,
OR 48VDC
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output | with Junction Box
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2, Class P Environment
CVD50L12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD30L48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD60L48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD96L36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
CVD96L48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry/Damp/IP66
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output | with Junction Box
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2, Class P Environment
CVN50L12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN30L48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN60L48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96L36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96L48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2, Class P Environment
CVD50R12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD30R48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD60R48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD96R36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVD96R48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output | RECOGNIZED Enclosure
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2, Class P Environment
CVN50R12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN30R48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN60R48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96R36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
CVN96R48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and Damp, IP66
0-
10
V
DI

• UL 8750, Class 2, Class P
• UL 2043/Plenum Rated
LISTED
12.10” L x 2.36” W x 1.40”H
RECOGNIZED
6.80” L x 2.36” W x 1.40”H
An electronic Class 2, 0-10V dimmable LED driver with an integrated junction
box making it the perfect choice for tape lighting, tube lighting, linear lighting and
multiple other commercial lighting applications.
8Product Selection Guide MAGNITUDE LIGHTING
SOLIDRIVE PRO-V
Part Number Max
Load  Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment Junction
Box
VOP30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 YES
VOP30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 NO
VOP60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 YES
VOP60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 NO
VOP96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 YES
VOP96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse YES IP66 NO
SOLIDRIVE MAX
Part Number Max
Load  Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment Junction
Box
VPD30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 YES
VPD30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 NO
VPD60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 YES
VPD60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 NO
VPD96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 YES
VPD96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Phase Cut Forward
& Reverse 0-10 YES IP66 NO
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS

UL listed enclosure that can be
mounted vertically or horizontally.
n	 Mounts Vertically or Horizontally
n	 Pre-Wired with Terminal Blocks
for Ease of Installation
EZJ-BOX | SOLIDRIVE
ELECTRONIC
Constant Voltage
0-10V Dimmable
120-277VAC Input
MULTI-CHANNEL
12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC
LISTED Junction Box
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12,24,36, OR 48VDC Output (0-10V Dimming)
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
EZJS-D-100-12DC 50WX2 (100W) 120-277VAC 12V 0-10V Yes Dry
EZJS-D-60-24DC 30WX2 (60W) 120-277VAC 24V 0-10V Yes Dry
EZJS-D-120-24DC 60WX2 (120W) 120-277VAC 24V 0-10V Yes Dry
EZJS-D-192-24DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 24V 0-10V Yes Dry
EZJS-D-192-36DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 36V 0-10V Yes Dry
EZJS-D-192-48DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 48V 0-10V Yes Dry
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12,24,36, OR 48VDC Output (Non-dimming)
Part Number Max Load Input Output Class 2 Environment
EZJS-N-100-12DC 50WX2 (100W) 120-277VAC 12V Yes Dry
EZJS-N-60-24DC 30WX2 (60W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
EZJS-N-120-24DC 60WX2 (120W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
EZJS-N-192-24DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
EZJS-N-192-36DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 36V Yes Dry
EZJS-N-192-48DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 48V Yes Dry
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 24V Output (Phase-cut dimming)
Part Number Max Load Input Output Class 2 Environment
EZJ-S-P-060-24DC 30WX2 (60W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
EZJ-S-P-120-24DC  60WX2 (120W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
EZJ-S-P-192-24DC 96WX2 (192W) 120-277VAC 24V Yes Dry
10.94” L x 11.85” W x 2.30”H
2 CHANNELS
LISTED Junction Box
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
10Product Selection Guide MAGNITUDE LIGHTING
JUNCTION BOX (JB) SERIES | SOLIDRIVE
ELECTRONIC
Constant Voltage 0-10V OR
NON Dimmable 120-277VAC Input
MULTI-CHANNEL
12, 24, 36, 48VDC Output LISTED
Junction Box
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
JB-2-CVD50R12DC-qq 2 x 50W (100W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-3-CVD50R12DC-qq 3 x 50W (150W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-4-CVD50R12DC-qq 4 x 50W (200W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-5-CVD50R12DC-qq 5 x 50W (250W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-6-CVD50R12DC-qq 6 x 50W (300W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-7-CVD50R12DC-qq 7 x 50W (350W) 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-2-CVD96R24DC-qq 2 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-3-CVD96R24DC-qq 3 x 96W (288W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-4-CVD96R24DC-qq 4 x 96W (384W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-5-CVD96R24DC-qq 5 x 96W (480W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-6-CVD96R24DC-qq 6 x 96W (576W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
JB-7-CVD96R24DC-qq 7 x 96W (672W) 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
JB-2-CVN50R12DC-qq 2 x 50W (100W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-3-CVN50R12DC-qq 3 x 50W (150W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-4-CVN50R12DC-qq 4 x 50W (200W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-5-CVN50R12DC-qq 5 x 50W (250W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-6-CVN50R12DC-qq 6 x 50W (300W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-7-CVN50R12DC-qq 7 x 50W (350W) 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-2-CVN96R24DC-qq 2 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-3-CVN96R24DC-qq 3 x 96W (288W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-4-CVN96R24DC-qq 4 x 96W (384W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-5-CVN96R24DC-qq 5 x 96W (480W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-6-CVN96R24DC-qq 6 x 96W (576W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
JB-7-CVN96R24DC-qq 7 x 96W (672W) 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry
0-
10
V
DI

MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
11 magnitudeinc.com714-312-5080  |  CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
JB SERIES
Key Features
• Synchronized dimming, multi-channel
solution
• Pre-wired for quick and easy installation
• UL listed for quick inspections and
assured safety
• Surface or recessed mount
• High-quality metal junction box includes
multiple 1-1/₈” knockouts
120-277VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
JB-2-VOP60L24DC 2 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-3-VOP60L24DC 3 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-4-VOP60L24DC 4 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-5-VOP60L24DC 5 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-6-VOP60L24DC 6 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-7-VOP60L24DC 7 x 60W (120W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-2-VOP96L24DC 2 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-3-VOP96L24DC 3 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-4-VOP96L24DC 4 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-5-VOP96L24DC 5 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-6-VOP96L24DC 6 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
JB-7-VOP96L24DC 7 x 96W (192W) 120-277VAC 24VDC MLV/ELV Yes Dry
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage

• Available in 2 to 9 channels (compact)
• Surface or recess mount
ORDERING GUIDE Example JB-3-AFLEX-60W-1400-S-L-RW
Type
Number
of Channels
Driver
Series
Max Power
Per Channel
Output
Current
Case
Type
Dimming
Curve Mounting Finish
JB –
JB-
SERIES
2 – 2 channel
AFLEX –
AFLEX
Compact
Series
30 - 60W
100-
1400mA
(3-57VDC)
S –
Side
Feed
G –
Logarithmic
L –
Linear
R –
Recessed
S –
Surface
W –
White
3 – 3 channel
4 – 4 channel
5 – 5 channel
6 – 6 channel
7 – 7 channel
8 – 8 channel
9 – 9 channel
ORDERING GUIDE Example JB-3-AFLEX-60W-1400-L-L-RW
Type
Number
of Channels
Driver
Series
Max Power
Per Channel
Output
Current
Case
Type
Dimming
Curve Mounting Finish
JB –
JB-
SERIES
2 – 2 channel
AFLEX –
AFLEX
Linear
30-100W
A: 100-
1650mA
(3-57VDC)
B: 100-
2000mA
(3-50VDC)
Linear
Enclosure
G –
Logarithmic
L –
Linear
R –
Recessed
S –
Surface
W –
White
3 – 3 channel
4 – 4 channel
5 – 5 channel
6 – 6 channel
7 – 7 channel
AFLEX LINEAR
4.70” L x 15.00” W x 4.17”H
ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
14Product Selection Guide MAGNITUDE LIGHTING
CCT-SERIES
SR-SERIES
ELECTRONIC
Constant Current
Phase Dimmable
ELECTRONIC
Low Voltage
Phase Dimmable
9-15VAC
SINGLE-CHANNEL
120VAC Input
8-40VDC Output
RECOGNIZED Listed Enclosure
SINGLE-CHANNEL
VDC/VAC Input
6-12VDC Output
RECOGNIZED Enclosure
120VAC Input | 13-40VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Current Voltage Range Dimming Environment
CCT9W200 9W CCT9W200 9W 200MA 30-40V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT9W350 9W CCT9W350 9W 350MA 17-26V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT9W500 9W CCT9W500 9W 500MA 12-18.5V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT9W700 9W CCT9W700 9W 700MA 8-13V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT13W350 13W CCT13W350 13W 350MA 25-40V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT13W500 13W CCT13W500 13W 500MA 18-26V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT13W700 13W CCT13W700 13W 700MA 13-18.5V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
CCT30W700 30W CCT30W700 30W 700MA 28-40V Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
120VAC Input | 13-40VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Current Dimming Environment
SR312 4.9W 9-15VAC/VDC 6-12VDC 350MA Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
SR312-N 4.9W 9-15VAC/VDC 6-12VDC 350MA Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R

Constant Current
MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Constant Voltage
M-SERIES
MAGNETIC
Constant Voltage
Phase Dimmable
120 OR 277V,
50/60Hz
SINGLE CHANNEL
12 OR 24VDC Output
LISTED Enclosure
with Junction Box
120VAC Input | MULTI-Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
M20L12DC-AR 20W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L12DC-AR 40W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L12DC-AR 60W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M100L12DC-AR 100W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150L12DC-AR 150W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200L12DC 200W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300L12DC 300W 120VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M20L24DC-AR 20W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L24DC-AR 40W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L24DC-AR 60W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M96L24DC-AR 96W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150L24DC-AR 150W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200L24DC 200W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300L24DC 300W 120VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
277V Input | SINGLE Channel 12 OR 24VDC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
M20L12DC-277 20W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L12DC-277 40W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L12DC-277 60W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M100L12DC-277 100W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150L12DC-277 150W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200L12DC-277 200W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300L12DC-277 300W 277VAC 12VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M20L24DC-277 20W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L24DC-277 40W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L24DC-277 60W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M96L24DC-277 96W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150L24DC-277 150W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200L24DC-277 200W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300L24DC-277 300W 277VAC 24VDC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
Key Features
• 120 or 277VAC Input Voltage for Commercial and
Residential Use
• Wiring Compartment with Multiple ⅞” Knock-Outs

6.55” x 2.55” x 2.55”
20W/40W
5.60” x 2.10” x 2.10”
16Product Selection Guide MAGNITUDE LIGHTING
AC-SERIES - AC TRANSFORMERS
MAGNETIC
Constant Voltage
Phase Dimmable
120 OR 277VAC Input
SINGLE TAP
12 OR 24VAC Output
LISTED Enclosure
with Junction Box
120V Input | SINGLE Tap 12 OR 24VAC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
M20L12-AR 20W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L12-AR 40W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L12-AR 60W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M100L12-AR 100W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150SOD 150W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200SOD 200W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300SOD 300W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M500SOD 500W 120VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M20L24-AR 20W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L24-AR 40W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L24-AR 60W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M96L24-AR 96W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150S24OD 150W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200S24OD 200W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300S24OD 300W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M500S24OD 500W 120VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
277V Input | SINGLE Tap 12 OR 24VAC Output
Part Number Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment
M20L12-277 20W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L12-277 40W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L12-277 60W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M100L12-277 100W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150SOD-277 150W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M200SOD-277 200W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300SOD-277 300W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M500SOD-277 500W 277VAC 12VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M20L24-277 20W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M40L24-277 40W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M60L24-277 60W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M96L24-277 96W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Yes Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M150S24OD-277 150W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M300S24OD-277 300W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
M500S24OD-277 500W 277VAC 24VAC Phase Dry/Damp/NEMA 3R
Key Features
• 120 or 277VAC Input Voltage for
Commercial and Residential Use

Tech Support: Support@magnitudeinc.com
Phone: 714-312-5080
ORDERING GUIDE
Where to Buy
Warranty
Questions
Ordering Example - 277VAC Manual Reset Breakers
Example: M20L12DC277
M
TYPE
M   —   Magnetic L  —   UL Listed 12DC  —   12VDC
24DC  —   24VDC
227   —   277VAC201
401
601
961,2
1001
1501
200
20W (Class 2)
40W (Class 2)
60W (Class 2)
96W (Class 2)
100W
150W
200W
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
MAX POWER LISTING OUTPUT INPUT
L DC 277
With our comprehensive driver and power technology
portfolio and advanced manufacturing facilities, Magnitude
Lighting delivers the highest product quality, fastest
fulfillment, and superior customer support. Our LED drivers
can be found in hundreds of thousands of installations,
driving millions of LEDs throughout the world.
At Magnitude Lighting… We DRIVE Light!
To learn more about Magnitude Lighting and our latest
innovations, be sure to visit Magnitudeinc.com.
16782 Von Karman Ave., Units 32 & 33, Irvine, CA 92606
714-312-5080  |  Fax. 714-312-5070
magnitudeinc.com